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STC31151JT Details PDF

STC3115UT

Part Number STC31151JT

Manufacturer STMicroelectronics

Description IC GAS GAUGE LI-ION/POL 10CSP

Quantity Available 438000 pcs in stock

Datasheets

STC31151JT.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

STC3T1SIT Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of STC31151JT

Manufacturer Part Number STC31151JT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description IC GAS GAUGE LI-ION/POL 10CSP

438000

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available

Supplier Device Package

10-CSP (2.01x1.37) Series OptimGauge ™

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 10-WFBGA, CSPBGA

Other Names 497-13558-2 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Number of Cells - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 38 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Interface 12C Function Battery Monitor

Fault Protection

Battery Chemistry

STC3115I1JT 438000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find STC3115IJT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order STC3115IJT with warrantied and

Detailed Description

Base Part Number

confidence. RFQ STC31151JT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for STC31151JT
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STC31151JT Stock
STC31151JT Inventory
Inquiry STC31151JT

STC31151JT Datasheet

Part Number

STC3232EESE

STC32AB

STC3265Y

STC3100IST

STC31001QT

STC3232EEPE

STC3115AIJT

STC2560C

STC31171JT

STC2412Y

STC3115AIQT

STC3265Y

STC3265-Y

STC31151JT$SKDK

STC2500A

STC3-TR-AG

STC3232ESE

STC31151QT

STC2885DF-TR

STC31051QT

STC3115I1JT Price
STC31151JT Digikey
STC31151JT Image

Download STC3115I1JT Datasheet

Description

STC3232EESE STC

STC32AB ST

STC3265Y AUK

IC BATTERY MON W/GAUGE 8MSOP

IC BATTERY MON W/GAUGE 8-DFN

STC3232EEPE STC

IC GAS GAUGE W/ALARM 10CSP

STC2560C STC

IC GAS GAUGE W/CHARGER 9CSP

STC2412Y AUK

IC GAS GAUGE ALARM OUT 10DFN

STC3265 Y AUK

STC3265-Y AUK

STC31151JT$SKDK ST

STC2500A ST

STC3-TR-AG N/A

STC3232ESE STC

IC GAS GAUGE ALARM OUTPUT 10DFN

STC2885DF-TR SEMTRON

IC BATTERY MON GAS GAUGE 8-TDFN

STC31151JT Electronics
Supplier STC31151JT
STC31151JT Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

STC3115

Manufacturer

STC

ST

AUK

STMicroelectronics

STMicroelectronics

STC

STMicroelectronics

STC

STMicroelectronics

AUK

STMicroelectronics

AUK

AUK

ST

ST

N/A

STC

STMicroelectronics

SEMTRON

STMicroelectronics

STC31151JT Components
Order STC31151JT Online

STC31151JT PDF

Battery Battery Monitor IC 10-CSP (2.01x1.37)

Quantity

190 pcs

1640 pcs

28137 pcs

500 pcs

30000 pcs

15 pcs

500 pcs

220 pcs

15000 pcs

18200 pcs

500 pcs

1600 pcs

3000 pcs

54995 pcs

467 pcs

136 pcs

10 pcs

500 pcs

1620 pcs

10 pcs
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